LOOKING AHEAD

Daily Office this week: 8am & 5.30pm except Thursday & Friday

Wed 21 Sept 6.45pm
Sun 25 Sept 10am
Sun 2 October 10am
Sun 2 October 2pm

Wed 5 October 9.30am
Sun 9 October 10am
Sun 16 October 10am
Sun 23 October 10 am
Sun 30 October 10am
Wed 2 November 7pm
Sun 6 November 10am
Sun 13 November 10am
Sun 20 November 10am
Sat 26 November

Sun 27 November 10am
Sun 4 December 10am
Sat 10 December 2pm
Sun 11 December 10am

Wed 14 December 9.30am

PCC Meeting

Mass for Michael & All Angels

Mass for St Francis with baptism

A Service of Thanksgiving & Blessing
for our pets and other animals
School Harvest Service in church
Mass for Harvest (All Age Service)
Mass for St Luke

Bible Sunday

Mass for All Saints Day

Mass for All Souls

Mass for Third Sunday before Advent
Mass for Remembrance Sunday

Mass for Christ the King

Christmas Bazaar

Mass for 1st Sunday of Advent

Mass for 2nd Sunday of Advent
Christingle Service

Mass for 3r1 Sunday of Advent
School Christmas Service in church

Sun 18 December 10am Mass for 4th Sunday of Advent (All Age)

Monthly Church Clean - Dates for 2016
10 September, 8 October, 12

Saturdays 10-12 noon:

November, 10 December

THIS ISTHE GATE OF HEAVEN

Winner of ‘The UK's Best Modern Churches’ award November 2013

Next Sunday: Mass Michael & All Angels

Hymns: 33 503

35 510 music group

Genesis 28:10-17 Benjy Hebrews 1:5-14 Joanna
Psalm 103 Gospel: John 1:47-51 Intercessions: [sabel
Chalice: Hendrikalyabode Sidespeople: Hendrika & Elaine

Vicar Mother Bernadette Hegarty 020 3774 6833
Churchwarden: Julian Bream 020 7515 4938
Churchwarden: Safia Dimsdale

THE CTTORCH DONATIONS gratefully received for our roof fund by cheque
OF ENGLAND  payable to St Paul's, Bow common, Gift Aided where possible

All enquiries to: 020 3774 6833 church@stpaulsbowcommon.org.uk




THE PARISH OF
% ST.PAUL WITH ST. LUKE =

BOW COMMON
Sunday 18t September 2016

Mass for the Feast of St Matthew

Hymns: Sheet 188 St Matthew 494 music group
Proverbs 3:13-18 Nikki 2 Corinthians 4:1-6 Safia

Psalm 119 Gospel: Matthew 9:9-13 Intercessions: Mary Mc
Chalice: Hendrika Sidespeople: Mary S/Ayo/Cathy
PLEASE PRAY FOR:

Edmond Brien, William Jarvis, Naomi Harris, Esther Christian, Margaret
Lind-Smith, Anthony Ali; Margaret Diss, John Christian, Rachel Christian,
Jackie Lelkes, Jim Mulhern, Isobel Coates, Ray Williams, Charlie Berry, Dawn
Smith, Sharni Josephine, Nojahan Hamid, Margaret Whiteley, Mark
Emmerson, Jane Keefe, Cresta Adcock Jim Moore, Audrey Mameli,
Jeanette Chilcott, Iyabode Kadhiri, John Rowe, Sheena McMain,

Blesie Smith, John McLean.

For our link church of Santa Monica, Maputo in Mozambique
September Year’s Mind: Sylvia Fellows, Bishop Jim Thomson

read this online at www.stpaulsbowcommon.org.uk/weekly-news-sheet




Today we welcome Fr Kevin Scully as our preacher on this
way where we celebrate the Feast of St Matthew

Date for your Diary - MAP Congregation Day
Saturday 1 October @ St Katharine’s 10-1pm
followed by lunch.

This will be the final stage of the engagement part of our
mission action planning. It would be great if we could have as
many of you as possible there.

Please sign up on the sheet at the back of church — we need to
know numbers for catering and booking purposes.

Harvest Festival Sunday 9 October: we look
forward, as always, to our Sunday School presentation.

— — Service of Thanksgiving
»» and Blessing for our pets
and all God’s creatures.

Please invite any pet
lovers you know to this
very special service

Harvest Festival Sunday 9 October: We look forward, as
always, to our Sunday School presentation.

All enquiries to: 020 3774 6833 church@stpaulsbowcommon.org.uk




read this online at www.stpaulsbowcommon.org.uk/weekly-news-sheet




